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1
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Cognome
Laini
Belingheri
Arrigoni
Piccinini

Gamba

Tonolini
Belingheri
Bellini

Ronchi

Cerri
Trevisson
Gamba
Bellini
Ronchi
Riboli

D'Inca

Minali
Afgei
Meneghel
Zasso

De Martin
Zoppetti

Pe
Rondi
Fanchini

Innocente Pergolese

De Martin
Dall'Anese
Saletti
Carminati

Nome Sesso

Lucia
Sofia

Giulia
Marta

Gabriele

Nina
Giorgia
Sonia

Stefano

Marta
Costanza
Giulia
Emma
Camilla
Aurora

Lorenzo

Anna
Nilufar
Eleonora
Stella
Beatrice
Clara

Mattia
Cristian
Antonio
Gianluca
Simone
Edoardo
Francesco
Marco

M M M M

Anno
2013
2013
2013
2013

Societa
Enjoyski Team
Enjoyski Team
FreeMountain
Baz Snow Race

Under 7 Maschile 2013/2015

M

2013

Baz Snow Race

Under 9 Femminile 2011/2012

F
F
F

2011
2011
2012

Enjoyski Team
Enjoyski Team
FreeMountain

Under 9 Maschile 2011/2012

M

2012

Baz Snow Race

Esordienti Femminile 2009/2010

F

M M M MM

2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

Sci club Limana
Sci club Limana
Baz Snow Race
Enjoyski Team
Baz Snow Race
FreeMountain

Esordienti Maschile 2009/2010

M

2009

Sci club Limana

Ragazzi Femminile 2006/2008

F

M M M M M

2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006

Baz Snow Race
Enjoyski Team
Sci club Limana
Sci club Limana
Sci club Limana
FreeMountain

Ragazzi Maschile 2006/2008

M

=T 22K

2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

FreeMountain

Baz Snow Race
FreeMountain

Sci Club Orsello Magnola

Sci club Limana

Sci club Limana

Sci club Limana

Sci club Limana

Cod.Fisr
499297
501132
506863
513552

500305

472534
500368
506861

500366

499780
500258
500304
512842
446382
500369

499677

446380
499296
499666

499770
436195

485970
426619
486031
457787
499769
499768

237

Totale

500
300
200
165

540

500
190
180

380

540
410
315
271
211
210

540

540
420
360
220
206
118

540
440
310
239
229
214
165
160

Totale Partecipanti
Totale Punti Totale Fedelta

460
280
180
145

500

460
170
160

350

500
370
275
231
181
190

500

500
380
320
190
176
98

500
400
270
199
189
174
145
140

40
20
20
20

40

40
20
20

30

40
40
40
40
30
20

40

40
40
40
30
30
20

40
40
40
40
40
40
20
20

63

Nembro

100
80
60
50

100

80
50
60

100

100
80
60
36
45
50

100

100
60
80
45
36
29

100
80
50
32
40
36

45

41 49
Montecatini 12  Montecatini 13
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
80 80
60 60
45 45
50 50
100 100
100 100
80 80
60 60
50 50
45 45
100 100
80 80
60 60
40 32
36 36
32 40
45 50
50 45

84

Falcade

80
100
60
45

100

80
60
50

100
80
50
45

60

100

100
80
60
45
50
29

100
80
40
45
32
26
50

63
Sovere
80
100
60
50

100

100
60
50

50

100
50
45
60
36
80

100

100
80
60

40

100
80
60
50
45
40



Posizione
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Cognome

Cesaris
Colombo
Rondi
Filisetti
Tonolini

Coronini
Rinaldi
Barbetti
Dall'Anese
Fiorot

Cesaris
Cesaris

Giacomel
Redenti

Melzi
Cortinovis
Rondi

Nome Sesso  Anno Societa

Juniores Femminile 2003/2005

Lorenza F 2005 FreeMountain

Lisa F 2004 Enjoyski Team
Giulia F 2003 Baz Snow Race
Sara F 2004 Enjoyski Team
Lara F 2005 Enjoyski Team

Juniores Maschile 2003/2005

Francesco M 2003 Enjoyski Team
Marco M 2005 Enjoyski Team
Alessandro M 2005 FreeMountain

Filippo M 2005 Sci club Limana
David M 2003 Sci club Limana

Seniores Femminile 1990/2002
Camilla F 2002
Martina F 1998

FreeMountain
FreeMountain

Seniores Maschile 1990/2002
Riccardo M 1992
Elia M 2000

Sci club Limana
Sci club Limana

Master Maschile 1989/e precedenti

Marco Mario M 1969 Baz Snow Race
Massimo M 1968 Baz Snow Race
Luca M 1968 Baz Snow Race

Cod.Fisr

472550
446241
416813
472555
472536

426696
486032
436194

416812

458197
486351

416810
426650

416505
385343
385405

237
Totale

500
480
340
290
265

410
400
290
290
260

500
440

540
240

500
400
315

Totale Partecipanti
Totale Punti Totale Fedelta

460
440
300
250
225

380
360
250
260
240

460
400

500
220

460
360
275

40
40
40
40
40

30
40
40
30
20

40
40

40
20

40
40
40

63
Nembro

80
100
60
50
45

100
80
45
50
60

80
60

100
60

80
60
45

41

Montecatini 12  Montecatini 13

100
80
60
50
45

100
80
50
60

100
80

100

100
80
60

49

100
80
60
50
45

80
60
100

80
100

100

100
80
60

84
Falcade

100
80
60
50
45

100
60
45
50
80

100
80

100
80

80
60
50

63
Sovere

80
100
60
50
45

80
60
50

100

100
80

100
80

100
80
60



